
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDFTURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10,2»24 ^C^

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE ^ -^ 9
SEE REVERSE SIDE FORrNlSTRUCHOI^S?^ " 6"^

/7/^/.

A. Name of Candidate: Chuck Schmidt _orr"Hls.^
Address: 1922SMichelteCT "

City and Zip Code: Wichita KS 67207 _ County: Sedgwtek

Office Sousht: State Representative _ District: _88_

B. Check only if appropriate: w' Amaaded Filmg _Temaiaiatiem Report

C. Summaiy (covering the period from January 1,2023 through December 31,2023)

1. Cash on hand at begmnmg of period................................................................... 8413.72

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)...................................... 9730.00

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ...................................................... loiio.^

4. Toiial ExpeBiditurcs and Other DisbuFseaients (Use Schedule C)............................. 3558.66

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract line 4 from 3) ....„.„.......„......-..„„-„..„...-. •t*w».<

6. Li-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............ 5600BGO

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, isas beea examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct amd complete. I uoderstaad dhat the mtentional
failure to file this document or mtentionaHy filing a false document is a class A misdesiBeasor."

^ ^3-3^ /^^^ .
Date ' Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2023



, ft)

%?e^S^^^^^i^m^gS@i^(^?l^®^^^^te|

||5§^g5aE^f"^ISS^f?SS^!^

;awy^^^^^^??s^»^'spsa%?i»it^»'^W



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Chuck Schmidt

('Name of Candidate)

Date

11/28/23

11/29/23

12/7/23

12/27/23

Name and Address

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
Sommervjlle MA 02144

USPS
9350 E Corporate Hills Dr
Wichita KS 67207

USPS
9350 E Corporate Hills Dr

Wichita KS 67207

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
Sommerville MA 02144

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Credit card processing fees

Postage

Postage

Credit card processing fees

:Sul>ttttatThis Page :^:.:\'<^'.^ •'•.'..::.,.-^ , •. . ' . • ^•' :.'.•• ..1 ^ ".1.. •'1;. .'

Amount

$61.74

$30,00

$198.00

$37.41

$327.15

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemi/'ed Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures ot'S50 or less

:T,0'TAK'EXI»]ENDi[TIJ:RESI'&.O.THRR.DISBURSEM'ENTS^1;./';,' ;'.;':.:^:::^'..:-;:;:';. •.,;;11...:,1:':>'.,.:'\'-1 ,','^:.

:-THl&;PmiC>p:;(to^(n?:t:ofSum;Wftry);';',^,:,-':.\^^^

$327,15

$27.47

$354.62
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